Video | KBN and KBE Series Prepackaged Cameras
KBN and KBE Series Prepackaged Cameras
u Camera and lens pre-wired into a Bosch housing
that includes a feed-through mount and 1.5 m (5 ft)
of cabling (plug-and-play design)
u Choice of camera model: IP or Analog. Includes up
to 2 MP/HD 1080p, general purpose or Day/Night;

Wall Mount Included
Pole Mount Adapter LTC 9213/01 (not included)
Ordering information
KBE-455V28-20 Outdoor Color Prepackaged Camera
Outdoor housing, Dinion Color camera, 1/3 in., high
resolution, 2.8-10 mm lens, NTSC
Order number KBE-455V28-20
KBE-455V28-21N IP Outdoor Color Prepackaged Camera
Outdoor housing, Dinion IP Color camera, 1/3 in., high
resolution, 2.8-11 mm lens, NTSC, H.264, MicroSD
card slot
Order number KBE-455V28-21N
KBE-455V28-21NV IP Outdoor Color Prepackaged Cam-
era with IVA
Outdoor housing, Dinion IP Color camera, 1/3 in., high
resolution, 2.8-11 mm lens, NTSC, IVA, H.264, MicroSD
card slot
Order number KBE-455V28-21NV
KBE-455V55-20 Outdoor Color Prepackaged Camera
Outdoor housing, Dinion Color camera, 1/3 in., high
resolution, 5-50 mm lens, NTSC
Order number KBE-455V55-20
KBE-455V55-21N Outdoor IP Prepackaged Camera
Outdoor housing, Dinion IP Color camera, 1/3 in., high
resolution, 5-50 mm lens, NTSC, H.264, MicroSD card
slot
Order number KBE-455V55-21N
7 | KBN and KBE Series Prepackaged Cameras
KBE-455V55-21NV Outdoor IP Prepackaged Camera with
IVA
Outdoor housing, Dinion IP Color camera, 1/3 in., high
resolution, 5-50 mm lens, NTSC, IVA, H.264, MicroSD
card slot
Order number KBE-455V55-21NV
KBE-485V28-20 Outdoor Color Prepackaged Camera
Outdoor housing, Dinion Color camera, 1/3 in., high
resolution, high sensitivity, 2.8-10 mm lens, NTSC
Order number KBE-485V28-20
KBE-485V55-20 Outdoor Color Prepackaged Camera
Outdoor housing, Dinion Color camera, 1/3 in., high
resolution, high sensitivity, 5-50 mm lens, NTSC
Order number KBE-485V55-20
KBE-498V28-20 Outdoor Day/Night Prepackaged Camera
Outdoor housing, Dinion Day/Night camera, 1/3 in.,
high resolution, 2.8-10 mm lens, NTSC
Order number KBE-498V28-20
KBE-498V28-20F Outdoor Day/Night Prepackaged Cam-
era, Fiber Optic
Outdoor housing, Dinion Day/Night camera, 1/3 in.,
high resolution, 2.8-10 mm lens, NTSC, Fiber Optic
Order number KBE-498V28-20F
KBE-498V28-20N Outdoor IP Day/Night Prepackaged
Camera
Outdoor housing, Dinion IP Day/Night camera, 1/3 in.,
high resolution, 2.8-11 mm lens, NTSC, H.264,
MicroSD card slot
Order number KBE-498V28-20N
KBE-498V28-20NV Outdoor IP Day/Night Prepackaged
with IVA
Outdoor housing, Dinion IP Day/Night camera, 1/3 in.,
high resolution, 2.8-11 mm lens, NTSC, IVA, H.264,
MicroSD card slot
Order number KBE-498V28-20NV
KBE-498V28-20U Outdoor Day/Night Prepackaged Cam-
era, UTP
Outdoor housing, Dinion Day/Night camera, 1/3 in.,
high resolution, 2.8-10 mm lens, NTSC, UTP
Order number KBE-498V28-20U
KBE-498V75-20 Outdoor Day/Night Prepackaged Camera
Outdoor housing, Dinion Day/Night camera, 1/3 in.,
high resolution, 7.5-50 mm lens, NTSC
Order number KBE-498V75-20
KBE-498V75-20F Outdoor Day/Night Prepackaged Cam-